MSUB BASKETBALL HOLIDAY CAMP

DECEMBER 30 € 31, 2019

BOYS € GIRLS
GRADES K-8
9AM-12PM
$60 (S10 DISCOUNT PER SIBLING)
CAMP IS LIMITED TO THE FIRST 120 KIDS

HOLIDAY CAMP INCLUDES:

- CAMP TSHIRT

- FUNDAMENTAL SKILL DEVELOPMENT
- INDIVIDUAL € TEAM COMPETITIONS

- FUN FOR ALL SKILL LEVELS

- SPEND TIME WITH CURRENT MSUB STUDENT-ATHLETES € COACHING STAFF

HEAD MEN’S COACH MICK
DURHAM WILL BEGIN HIS
2ND SEASON IN CHARGE
OF THE YELLOWJACKET
MEN’S PROGRAM THIS
YEAR. His 2018-2019
TEAM FINISHED WITH

A WINNING RECORD

AND GUALIFIED FOR

THE CONFERENCE

HEAD WOMEN'S COACH,
o i KEVING WOODIN, HAS
sl TOTALED 255 CAREER
WINS IN HIS 15 YEARS
¥y AT MSUB- RANKING
§{ HIM FIRST IN SCHOOL
g HISTORY FOR CAREER
COACHING YICTORIES.
His 2017-2018 TEAM
CLAIMED THE SECOND

NCAA D2 WEST TOURNAMENT AS A #35 SEED- THE FIRST
REGION TITLE IN SCHOOL HISTORY AND TIED POSTSEASON APPEARANCE FOR THE JACKETS
THE PROGRAM RECORD WITH 25 WINS. SINCE THE 2016-2017 SEASON.

Detach and Return This Form With Your Payment or Register Online at msubcamps.com

MSUB BASKETBALL HOLIDAY CAMP REGISTRATION

PARTICIPANT NAME: T-SHIRT SIZE:
ADULT- SM MD LG XL
PARENT/GUARDIAN’S NAME: YOUTH-SM MD LG
ENCLOSED PAYMENT TYPE:

GRADE (FALL of 2019): CHECK CASH

ADDRESS:
CREDIT CARD- register online via
CITY: STATE: 71IP: msubcamps.com
EMAIL: Return Completed Registration To:
MSUB Basketball Camps
PHONE: ( )- 1500 University Dr.

Billings, MT 59101

Questions? Contact Denise Wynia at 406-657-2369 or dwynia@msubillings.edu



19-20 YELLOWJACKET HOME SI:I-IEDULES

Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday

WOMEN’S BASKETBALL

*All Home Games Played at Alterowitz Gym

11/9
11/16
11/18
11/23
12/12
12/15
12
1/4
1/23
1/25
2/6
2/8
2/13
2/15
2/27
2/29

University of Providence
South Dakota Mines
Corban University
Chadron State

Rocky Mountain College
Dickinson State
Central Washington
Northwest Nazarene
Seattle Pacific

Saint Martin’s
Western Oregon
Concordia

Alaska Anchorage
Alaska

Western Washington
Simon Fraser

Jeanann Lemelin
Senior - Billings, MT

MEN’S BASKETBALL

*All Home Games Played at Alterowitz Gym
Thursday 11/21 Northwest Univ. (Wash.) 7PM

Zharon Richmond Friday 11/29 Adams State 7PM
Junior- Billings, MT Saturday 11/30 Adams State 7PM
Friday 12/13 Rocky Mountain College 7PM
Thursday 1/9  Northwest Nazarene 7PM
Saturday 1/11  Central Washington 7 PM
Thursday 1/23  Alaska Anchorage 7:30 PM
Saturday 1/25  Alaska Fairbanks 5:15PM
Thursday 1/30  Concordia 7PM
Saturday 2/1  Western Oregon 7 PM
Thursday 2/13  Seattle Pacific 5:15PM
® — Saturday 2/15  Saint Martin’s 7:30 PM
Thursday 2/27  Western Washington 7:30 PM

Saturday 2/29  Simon Fraser 5:15PM



