# **MSUB BASKETBALL HOLIDAY CAMP**

**DECEMBER 30 € 31, 2019** 

BOYS & GIRLS
GRADES K-8
9 AM - 12 PM
\$60 (\$10 DISCOUNT PER SIBLING)
CAMP IS LIMITED TO THE FIRST 120 KIDS

### **HOLIDAY CAMP INCLUDES:**

- CAMP TSHIRT
- FUNDAMENTAL SKILL DEVELOPMENT
- INDIVIDUAL & TEAM COMPETITIONS
- FUN FOR ALL SKILL LEYELS
- SPEND TIME WITH CURRENT MSUB STUDENT-ATHLETES & COACHING STAFF



HEAD WOMEN'S COACH,
KEYING WOODIN, HAS
TOTALED 255 CAREER
WINS IN HIS 15 YEARS
AT MSUB- RANKING
HIM FIRST IN SCHOOL
HISTORY FOR CAREER
COACHING VICTORIES.
HIS 2017-2018 TEAM
CLAIMED THE SECOND
NCAA D2 WEST

REGION TITLE IN SCHOOL HISTORY AND TIED THE PROGRAM RECORD WITH 25 WINS.



HEAD MEN'S COACH MICK DURHAM WILL BEGIN HIS 2ND SEASON IN CHARGE OF THE YELLOWJACKET MEN'S PROGRAM THIS YEAR. HIS 2018-2019 TEAM FINISHED WITH A WINNING RECORD AND GUALIFIED FOR THE CONFERENCE

TOURNAMENT AS A #5 SEED- THE FIRST POSTSEASON APPEARANCE FOR THE JACKETS SINCE THE 2016-2017 SEASON.

Detach and Return This Form With Your Payment or Register Online at msubcamps.com

## **MSUB BASKETBALL HOLIDAY CAMP REGISTRATION**

PARTICIPANT NAME:			<u>1-5HIKI 5IZE:</u>		
			ADULT- SM MD LG XL		
PARENT/GUARDIAN'S NAME:			YOUTH- SM MD LG		
GRADE (FALL of 2019):			ENCLOSED PAYMENT TYPE:		
			CHECK CASH		
ADDRESS:			CREDIT CARD- register online via		
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:	msubcamps.com		
EMAIL:			Return Completed Registration To:		
			MSUB Basketball Camps		
PHONE: ()			1500 University Dr.		
			Billings, MT 59101		

# 19-20 YELLOWJACKET HOME SCHEDULES

#### WOMEN'S BASKETBALL

\*All Home Games Played at Alterowitz Gym

C . 1	11/0	II. ' CD '1	7 D) (
Saturday	11/9	University of Providence	7 PM
Saturday	11/16	South Dakota Mines	5 PM
Monday	11/18	Corban University	12 PM
Saturday	11/23	Chadron State	2 PM
Thursday	12/12	Rocky Mountain College	7 PM
Sunday	12/15	Dickinson State	2 PM
Thursday	1/2	Central Washington	7 PM
Saturday	1/4	Northwest Nazarene	7 PM
Thursday	1/23	Seattle Pacific	5:15 PM
Saturday	1/25	Saint Martin's	7:30 PM
Thursday	2/6	Western Oregon	7 PM
Saturday	2/8	Concordia	7 PM
Thursday	2/13	Alaska Anchorage	7:30 PM
Saturday	2/15	Alaska	5:15 PM
Thursday	2/27	Western Washington	5:15 PM

Simon Fraser

Saturday

2/29

Zharon Richmond







Jeanann Lemelin Senior - Billings, MT



\*All Home Games Played at Alterowitz Gym



Thursday	11/21	Northwest Univ. (Wash.)	7 PM
Friday	11/29	Adams State	7 PM
Saturday	11/30	Adams State	7 PM
Friday	12/13	Rocky Mountain College	7 PM
Thursday	1/9	Northwest Nazarene	7 PM
Saturday	1/11	Central Washington	7 PM
Thursday	1/23	Alaska Anchorage	7:30 PM
Saturday	1/25	Alaska Fairbanks	5:15 PM
Thursday	1/30	Concordia	7 PM
Saturday	2/1	Western Oregon	7 PM
Thursday	2/13	Seattle Pacific	5:15 PM
Saturday	2/15	Saint Martin's	7:30 PM
Thursday	2/27	Western Washington	7:30 PM
Saturday	2/29	Simon Fraser	5:15 PM